Certificated Administrative Staff
Deputy/Assistant Superintendent
Elementary Principal
Elementary Vice Principal
Other District
Other School
Secondary Principal
Secondary Vice Principal
Superintendent

Total

Classified Personnel
Aides
Classified On Leave
Crafts/Trades
Director/Supervisor
Laborers
Office/Clerical
Operators
Professional
Service Worker
Technical

Total

Classroom Teachers
Elementary Teacher
Other Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Total

Educational Staff Associates

Contractor Educational Staff Associate

Counselor

Library Media Specialist
Nurse

Occupational Therapist
Other Support Personnel
Physical Therapist
Psychologist

Reading Resource Specialist
Social Worker

Speech-Language Pathologist or Audiologi:

Total

State of Washington
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Personnel by Major Position and Gender
For School Year 2013-2014

Male Female

FTE Percent FTE Percent
65.08 56.62 49.87 43.384
471.86 42.00 651.60 57.999
64.90 37.30 109.08 62.695
298.47 38.74 471.96 61.259
91.16 49.45 93.19 50.553
434.37 63.31 251.77 36.694
427.63 56.82 324.93 43.177
175.54 73.33 63.85 26.671
2,029.00 50.16 2,016.25 49.842
1,122.05 9.04 11,294.78 90.964
4.53 45.94 5.33 54.064
1,513.90 96.43 56.05 3.570
742.65 48.66 783.57 51.340
188.79 95.19 9.54 4.812
148.75 2.00 7,301.16 98.003
1,043.95 32.53 2,165.19 67.469
504.14 25.47 1,474.97 74.527
4,255.77 53.45 3,706.93 46.554
807.27 49.48 824.39 50.525
10,331.80 27.22 27,621.90 72.778
3,914.72 15.35 21,585.51 84.648
917.19 17.58 4,300.70 82.422
9,978.88 45.63 11,888.50 54.366
14,810.79 28.17 37,774.71 71.835
6.18 9.52 58.76 90.483
500.27 24.53 1,538.98 75.468
136.34 13.84 848.44 86.155
5.20 1.24 413.36 98.758
16.12 5.26 290.52 94.742
232.01 20.31 910.55 79.694
12.34 9.50 117.57 90.500
213.03 23.69 686.05 76.306
0.50 4.29 11.15 95.708
9.52 8.56 101.65 91.435
60.78 5.39 1,066.92 94.611
1,192.28 16.48 6,043.93 83.523

Total

114.95
1,123.46
173.98
770.44
184.35
686.14
752.55
239.38
4,045.25

12,416.83
9.86
1,569.95
1,526.23
198.34
7,449.91
3,209.14
1,979.11
7,962.70
1,631.66
37,953.70

25,500.23
5,217.89
21,867.38
52,585.50

64.94
2,039.25
984.77
418.55
306.64
1,142.56
129.91
899.08
11.65
111.17
1,127.69
7,236.21



State of Washington
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Personnel by Major Position and Gender
For School Year 2013-2014

Other Certificated Staff

Certificated On Leave 18.25 33.30 36.54 66.698 54.79
Contractor Teacher 64.36 28.12 164.52 71.879 228.88
Extracurricular 66.10 78.42 18.20 21.585 84.30
Substitute Teacher 3.23 22.54 11.10 77.465 14.33
Total 151.94 39.74 230.36 60.256 382.30

Grand Total 28,515.81 27.90 73,687.15 72.099 102,202.95



